
2017 CAMS  

CARNARVON MOTEL

WESTERN AUSTRALIAN OFF ROAD CHAMPIONSHIP

PROVISIONAL

OUTRIGHT DRIVEROUTRIGHT DRIVEROUTRIGHT DRIVEROUTRIGHT DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

YEARDLEY MAL 17 18 17 15 16 0 83 0 83

PERCIVAL JARED 19 19 18 14 0 0 70 0 70

JARRETT MARK 0 15 12 16 14 0 57 0 57

CRAMER MARK 13 0 15 18 0 0 46 0 46

DONEY COLIN 14 14 14 0 0 0 42 0 42

PICKERSGILL GREG 0 16 11 0 15 0 42 0 42

UREN HARLEIGH 0 0 21 19 0 0 40 0 40

EDWARDS NATHANIAL 0 0 19 21 0 0 40 0 40

KREPP BRAD 15 0 16 0 0 0 31 0 31

METAXAS GEORGE 9 11 10 0 0 0 30 0 30

CLUCAS JAKE 0 0 13 0 17 0 30 0 30

BENTINK GRAHAM 12 0 0 13 0 0 25 0 25

AGRELA DARREN 0 0 0 0 21 0 21 0 21

ROBINSON TRAVIS 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 21

SCHOEN TROY 0 21 0 0 0 0 21 0 21

SUDHOLZ ASHLEY 0 0 8 12 0 0 20 0 20

ROBINSON BEAU 0 0 0 0 19 0 19 0 19

PHILLIPS STEVEN 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 0 18

WELLS MARCUS 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

COOPER BRAD 0 0 0 17 0 0 17 0 17

HARDMAN DARRYL 0 17 0 0 0 0 17 0 17

BAXTER STEVEN 7 0 0 10 0 0 17 0 17

COLLINGS ROB 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

ARMSTRONG BEN 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 0 13

MURRAY MARK 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

POVAH GARY 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 12

ALLEN DANIEL 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

DAWES CHRIS 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 0 11

FAHEY DANIEL 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 11

TOGNELA PAUL 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

JONES DANIEL 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 10

DAVIES MITCHELL 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

RUTHERS ASHLEY 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

BECK MATTHEW 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 9

CULLEN RUSSELL 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 9

HOLT KEVIN 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

RUSSELL JORDAN 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 7

JAMES DYLAN 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6



OUTRIGHT CO DRIVEROUTRIGHT CO DRIVEROUTRIGHT CO DRIVEROUTRIGHT CO DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

DAVIS MICHAEL 17 18 17 15 16 0 83 0 83

HUMPHRIES GLEN 0 15 12 16 14 0 57 0 57

BECKETT DARRYN 19 0 18 14 0 0 51 0 51

CRAMER SAM 13 0 15 18 0 0 46 0 46

DONEY PETER 14 14 14 0 0 0 42 0 42

FINLAY GREG 0 16 11 0 15 0 42 0 42

MCLEAN LUKE 0 0 19 21 0 0 40 0 40

YAXLEY KERRY 15 0 16 0 0 0 31 0 31

BARTON RYAN 0 0 0 0 21 0 21 0 21

ANTHONY TRENT 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 21

SCHOEN DEB 0 21 0 0 0 0 21 0 21

MARRIS LUKE 0 0 8 12 0 0 20 0 20

BULL JORDAN 0 0 0 0 19 0 19 0 19

TOGNELA PAUL 0 19 0 0 0 0 19 0 19

MORTIMER BRETT 9 0 10 0 0 0 19 0 19

PHILLIPS ERIC 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 0 18

WELLS CRAIG 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

SMITHSON AARON 0 0 0 17 0 0 17 0 17

SMITH ROBERT 0 17 0 0 0 0 17 0 17

KINGSCOTT ANDREW 7 0 0 10 0 0 17 0 17

GROVES JOSH 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

TURNER DAVE 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 0 13

BRADFIELD CALEB 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 0 13

INGHAM JIM 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

DUNCAN DENNIS 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 12

ALLEN ALF 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

BENTINK RHYS 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

CASEY ZEB 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 0 11

BECK SEAN 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 11

TREWHELLA COEL 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

TREWHELLA ADAM 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

DAMOPOLULOS PETER 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 10

DAVIES OWEN 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

DOIG ANTHONY 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

BECK JEREMY 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 9

FAHEY DAN 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 9

RUSSELL NATHAN 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 7

JACKSON JASON 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6



PRO BUGGY - DRIVERPRO BUGGY - DRIVERPRO BUGGY - DRIVERPRO BUGGY - DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

CRAMER MARK 510 0 570 590 340 0 2010 0 2010

UREN HARLEIGH 0 330 630 600 400 0 1960 0 1960

WELLS MARCUS 540 324 68 0 0 0 932 0 932

COOPER BRAD 190 0 0 550 0 0 740 0 740

ROBINSON TRAVIS 630 0 0 0 0 0 630 0 630

SCHOEN TROY 0 630 0 0 0 0 630 0 630

AGRELA DARREN 0 0 0 0 610 0 610 0 610

PHILLIPS STEVEN 0 0 0 0 550 0 550 0 550

COLLINGS ROB 540 0 0 0 0 0 540 0 540

HICKEY DAVID 0 0 0 0 340 0 340 0 340

RENTON BRETT 0 114 0 0 0 0 114 0 114

BARETT PETER 0 0 90 0 0 0 90 0 90

PRO BUGGY - CO DRIVERPRO BUGGY - CO DRIVERPRO BUGGY - CO DRIVERPRO BUGGY - CO DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

CRAMER SAM 510 0 570 590 0 0 1670 0 1670

SMITHSON AARON 190 0 0 550 0 0 740 0 740

ANTHONY TRENT 630 0 0 0 0 0 630 0 630

SCHOEN DEB 0 630 0 0 0 0 630 0 630

BARTON RYAN 0 0 0 0 610 0 610 0 610

PHILLIPS ERIC 0 0 0 0 550 0 550 0 550

GROVES JOSH 540 0 0 0 0 0 540 0 540

WELLS CRAIG 540 0 0 0 0 0 540 0 540

WELLS JUSTIN 0 324 68 0 0 0 392 0 392

WAGNER RICHARD 0 0 0 0 340 0 340 0 340

WILDE SCOTT 0 0 0 0 340 0 340 0 340

RENTON KEVIN 0 114 0 0 0 0 114 0 114

BAINBRIDGE DWAYNE 0 0 90 0 0 0 90 0 90

PROLITE BUGGY - DRIVERPROLITE BUGGY - DRIVERPROLITE BUGGY - DRIVERPROLITE BUGGY - DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

YEARDLEY MALCOLM 560 594 538 500 580 0 2772 0 2772

PERCIVAL JARED 580 606 569 500 370 0 2625 0 2625

JARRET MARK 280 522 499 520 530 0 2351 0 2351

EDWARDS NATHANIAL 420 0 629 630 0 0 1679 0 1679

METAXAS GEORGE 420 492 415 0 330 0 1657 0 1657

CLUCAS JAKE 280 0 476 0 590 0 1346 0 1346

HOLT KEVIN 450 0 431 0 0 0 881 0 881

RUTHERS ASHLEY 450 324 0 0 0 0 774 0 774

TOGNELA PAUL 480 0 17 0 0 0 497 0 497

KNOWLES STEVAN 170 0 0 310 0 0 480 0 480

HOLT WAYNE 120 270 0 0 0 0 390 0 390

WELLS MARCUS 0 0 0 380 0 0 380 0 380

K-HALL STEPHEN 0 0 20 190 0 0 210 0 210

LINDEBOOM PETER 0 0 83 0 0 0 83 0 83



PROLITE  BUGGY - CO DRIVERPROLITE  BUGGY - CO DRIVERPROLITE  BUGGY - CO DRIVERPROLITE  BUGGY - CO DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

DAVIS MICHAEL 560 594 538 500 580 0 2772 0 2772

HUMPHRIES GLEN 280 522 499 520 530 0 2351 0 2351

MCLEAN LUKE 420 0 629 630 0 0 1679 0 1679

BECKETT DARRYN 580 0 569 500 370 0 2019 0 2019

MORTIMER BRETT 420 0 415 0 330 0 1165 0 1165

DOIG ANTHONY 450 324 0 0 0 0 774 0 774

TOGNELA PAUL 0 606 0 0 0 0 606 0 606

TREWHELLA COEL 0 492 0 0 0 0 492 0 492

TREWHELLA ADAM 480 0 0 0 0 0 480 0 480

WELLS CRAIG 0 0 0 380 0 0 380 0 380

HALL STEPHEN 0 0 0 190 0 0 190 0 190

DRAPER CORRINA 0 0 83 0 0 0 83 0 83

K-HALL BRIN 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 20

DEIGHTON WAYNE 0 0 17 0 0 0 17 0 17

SUPER 1650  - DRIVERSUPER 1650  - DRIVERSUPER 1650  - DRIVERSUPER 1650  - DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

ALLEN DANIEL 0 630 0 0 0 0 630 0 630

FLYNN JOHN 190 0 0 0 420 0 610 0 610

HAWKINS DAN (JOE) 210 0 0 0 0 0 210 0 210

EDWARDS CHARLIE 0 0 0 0 190 0 190 0 190

MELLINGTON PETER 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 20

SUPER 1650  -CO DRIVERSUPER 1650  -CO DRIVERSUPER 1650  -CO DRIVERSUPER 1650  -CO DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

ALLEN ALF 0 630 0 0 0 0 630 0 630

HOWE GARY 0 0 0 0 420 0 420 0 420

RAWLINGS STEPHEN 210 0 0 0 0 0 210 0 210

EDWARDS ELAINA 0 0 0 0 190 0 190 0 190

PREECE JAMES 190 0 0 0 0 0 190 0 190

WALKER TERRI 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 20

EXTREME 2WD - DRIVEREXTREME 2WD - DRIVEREXTREME 2WD - DRIVEREXTREME 2WD - DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

PICKERSGILL GREG 400 570 620 0 560 0 2150 0 2150

DONEY COLIN 610 558 580 0 370 0 2118 0 2118

HARDMAN DARRYL 0 612 0 210 0 0 822 0 822

ROBINSON BEAU 0 0 0 0 630 0 630 0 630

WORTHINGTON LUKE 360 0 0 0 0 0 360 0 360

RICHARDSON KARL 0 0 0 0 340 0 340 0 340

EXTREME 2WD - CO DRIVEREXTREME 2WD - CO DRIVEREXTREME 2WD - CO DRIVEREXTREME 2WD - CO DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

FINLAY GREG 400 570 620 0 560 0 2150 0 2150

DONEY PETER 610 558 580 0 370 0 2118 0 2118

BULL JORDAN 0 0 0 0 630 0 630 0 630

SMITH ROBERT 0 612 0 0 0 0 612 0 612

CANDY LUKE 360 0 0 0 0 0 360 0 360

DUNHAM KENT 0 0 0 0 340 0 340 0 340

ANDREOLI RICK 0 0 0 210 0 0 210 0 210

PERFORMANCE 2WD - DRIVERPERFORMANCE 2WD - DRIVERPERFORMANCE 2WD - DRIVERPERFORMANCE 2WD - DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

BECK MATTHEW 0 252 494 630 420 0 1796 0 1796

RUSSELL JORDAN 0 0 630 0 0 0 630 0 630

FRENCH MIK 0 0 94 0 0 0 94 0 94



PERFORMANCE 2WD - CO DRIVERPERFORMANCE 2WD - CO DRIVERPERFORMANCE 2WD - CO DRIVERPERFORMANCE 2WD - CO DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

BECK JEREMY 0 252 494 630 0 0 1376 0 1376

RUSSELL NATHAN 0 0 630 0 0 0 630 0 630

FAHEY DAN 0 0 0 0 420 0 420 0 420

GRAHAM KARINA 0 0 94 0 0 0 94 0 94

PRODUCTION 4WD - DRIVERPRODUCTION 4WD - DRIVERPRODUCTION 4WD - DRIVERPRODUCTION 4WD - DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

BENTINK GRAHAM 630 340 0 610 0 0 1580 0 1580

BAXTER STEVEN 570 330 0 590 0 0 1490 0 1490

ARMSTRONG BEN 0 336 0 0 630 0 966 0 966

DAWES CHRIS 0 0 0 0 570 0 570 0 570

MAY CHRIS 0 306 0 0 0 0 306 0 306

SCHULTZ DARREN 0 126 0 0 0 0 126 0 126

PRODUCTION 4WD - CO DRIVERPRODUCTION 4WD - CO DRIVERPRODUCTION 4WD - CO DRIVERPRODUCTION 4WD - CO DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

KINGSCOTT ANDREW 570 330 0 590 0 0 1490 0 1490

BENTINK RHYS 630 348 0 0 0 0 978 0 978

TURNER DAVE 0 336 0 0 630 0 966 0 966

BRADFIELD CALEB 0 0 0 610 0 0 610 0 610

CASEY ZEB 0 0 0 0 570 0 570 0 570

YAXLEY KERRY 0 306 0 0 0 0 306 0 306

SCHULTZ BARRY 0 126 0 0 0 0 126 0 126

EXTREME 4WD - DRIVEREXTREME 4WD - DRIVEREXTREME 4WD - DRIVEREXTREME 4WD - DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

KREPP BRAD 630 0 628 0 0 0 1258 0 1258

MURRAY MARK 0 606 96 420 0 0 1122 0 1122

DAVIES MITCHELL 190 594 89 190 0 0 1063 0 1063

CULLEN RUSSELL 170 108 559 0 0 0 837 0 837

JAMES DYLAN 540 0 79 0 0 0 619 0 619

POVAH GARY 0 0 0 0 610 0 610 0 610

JONES DANIEL 0 0 0 0 580 0 580 0 580

FAHEY DAN 0 0 0 580 0 0 580 0 580

BRADFIELD CALEB 0 0 0 0 190 0 190 0 190

CROOK GREG 0 0 0 180 0 0 180 0 180

VAN GEEST NICK 180 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 180

PURSHOUSE JOHN 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 0 19

EXTREME 4WD -CO DRIVEREXTREME 4WD -CO DRIVEREXTREME 4WD -CO DRIVEREXTREME 4WD -CO DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

YAXLEY KERRY 630 0 628 0 0 0 1258 0 1258

INGHAM JIM 0 606 96 420 0 0 1122 0 1122

DAVIES OWEN 190 597 89 190 0 0 1066 0 1066

FAHEY DANIEL 170 108 559 0 0 0 837 0 837

DUNCAN DENNIS 0 0 0 0 610 0 610 0 610

DAMOPOLOUS PETER 0 0 0 0 580 0 580 0 580

BECK SEAN 0 0 0 580 0 0 580 0 580

JACKSON JASON 540 0 0 0 0 0 540 0 540

BENTINK RHYS 0 0 0 0 190 0 190 0 190

MCLAREN JESSICA 0 0 0 180 0 0 180 0 180

BARTLETT JESSE 180 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 180

PUGH BLAKE 0 0 79 0 0 0 79 0 79

CHRISTIE MARKUS 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 0 19



SUPERLITE B - DRIVERSUPERLITE B - DRIVERSUPERLITE B - DRIVERSUPERLITE B - DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

SUDHOLZ ASHLEY 0 0 630 610 0 0 1240 0 1240

UNSTEAD CHRIS 0 0 20 210 420 0 650 0 650

0 0 0

SUPERLITE B - CO DRIVERSUPERLITE B - CO DRIVERSUPERLITE B - CO DRIVERSUPERLITE B - CO DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

MARRIS LUKE 0 0 630 610 0 0 1240 0 1240

SCALORO NICK 0 0 20 210 420 0 650 0 650

0 0 0

SPORTSLITE - DRIVERSPORTSLITE - DRIVERSPORTSLITE - DRIVERSPORTSLITE - DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

BARRETT PETER 0 0 0 0 420 0 420 0 420

HOLT WAYNE 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 20

0 0 0

SPORTSLITE - CO DRIVERSPORTSLITE - CO DRIVERSPORTSLITE - CO DRIVERSPORTSLITE - CO DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

CARSON CRAIG 0 0 0 0 420 0 420 0 420

0 0 0

0 0 0

SUPERLITE A - DRIVERSUPERLITE A - DRIVERSUPERLITE A - DRIVERSUPERLITE A - DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

WAINWRIGHT MARK 0 0 0 0 210 0 210 0 210

0 0 0

0 0 0

SUPERLITE A -CO DRIVERSUPERLITE A -CO DRIVERSUPERLITE A -CO DRIVERSUPERLITE A -CO DRIVER
PERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORIPERENJORI CARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVONCARNARVON BENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBINBENCUBBIN BADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRABADGINGARRA 3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS3 SPRINGS KALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIEKALGOORLIE SUBSUBSUBSUB LOWESTLOWESTLOWESTLOWEST TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

DIMSDALE KEV 0 0 0 0 210 0 210 0 210

0 0 0

0 0 0


